
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

1500 m M65
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Cees Stolwijk NED Apeldorn, NED 15-02-14WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4:43.01

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-03-31   13:19:15

1 2333 Jaap STIJLAART M65 5:11.5510 Q    Netherlands

2 1307 Paul FORBES M65 5:11.5712 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 2370 Øivind BERNES M65 5:11.836 q    Norway

4 919 Rainer HINTSCHICH M65 5:13.9311 q SB   Germany

5 738 Jean RIOU M65 5:17.021 q    France

6 1071 Walter RENTSCH M65 5:17.344 q    Germany

7 1399 Peter MOUNTAIN M65 5:19.732 q SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

8 3868 Oleksandr LYSENKO M65 5:24.458 q    Ukraine

9 3761 Hans TOVE M65 5:26.089  SB   Sweden

10 3227 Branislav CIOCOV M65 5:34.695  SB   Romania

11 48 Juan MARTINEZ M65 5:55.997     Argentina

1404 Alan NEWMAN M65 DNS3     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

200m 2333 42.24 (42.24)

Intermediate

400m 2333 1:23.99 (41.76)

600m 2333 2:05.37 (41.38)

800m 2333 2:47.40 (42.03)

1400m 1307 4:52.92 (41.36)

1000m 2333 3:29.62 (42.23)

1200m 2333 4:11.56 (41.95)
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Heat 2/2 Start: 23-03-31   13:28:19

1 1492 Alastair WALKER M65 5:22.4311 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 2358 Ian CALDER M65 5:22.579 Q    New Zealand

3 1326 Brian GREEN M65 5:23.815 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 2522 Ryszard DRYPS M65 5:24.713 q    Poland

5 519 Viljo KIRJAVAINEN M65 5:24.927     Finland

6 1748 Martin KELLY M65 5:31.611     Ireland

7 908 Emil HERTEL M65 5:37.168     Germany

8 2430 Bogusław BARAŃSKI M65 5:51.7110     Poland

9 2475 Roman CHODARA M65 5:56.976     Poland

10 2203 Kęstutis ABROMAITIS M65 6:04.144     Lithuania

1276 Kevin DILLON M65 DNF2     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

200m 2430 44.66 (44.66)

Intermediate

400m 2430 1:30.79 (46.13)

600m 2358 2:17.64 (46.86)

800m 2358 3:02.20 (44.57)

1400m 1492 5:04.33 (38.27)

1000m 2358 3:45.64 (43.44)

1200m 1492 4:26.07 (40.43)
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 1 Jaap STIJLAART M65 Netherlands 5:11.551 Q    

2 Heat 1 Paul FORBES M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:11.572 Q    

3 Heat 1 Øivind BERNES M65 Norway 5:11.833 q    

4 Heat 1 Rainer HINTSCHICH M65 Germany 5:13.934 q SB   

5 Heat 1 Jean RIOU M65 France 5:17.025 q    

6 Heat 1 Walter RENTSCH M65 Germany 5:17.346 q    

7 Heat 1 Peter MOUNTAIN M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:19.737 q SB   

8 Heat 2 Alastair WALKER M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:22.431 Q    

9 Heat 2 Ian CALDER M65 New Zealand 5:22.572 Q    

10 Heat 2 Brian GREEN M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:23.813 q    

11 Heat 1 Oleksandr LYSENKO M65 Ukraine 5:24.458 q    

12 Heat 2 Ryszard DRYPS M65 Poland 5:24.714 q    

13 Heat 2 Viljo KIRJAVAINEN M65 Finland 5:24.925     

14 Heat 1 Hans TOVE M65 Sweden 5:26.089  SB   

15 Heat 2 Martin KELLY M65 Ireland 5:31.616     

16 Heat 1 Branislav CIOCOV M65 Romania 5:34.6910  SB   

17 Heat 2 Emil HERTEL M65 Germany 5:37.167     

18 Heat 2 Bogusław BARAŃSKI M65 Poland 5:51.718     

19 Heat 1 Juan MARTINEZ M65 Argentina 5:55.9911     

20 Heat 2 Roman CHODARA M65 Poland 5:56.979     

21 Heat 2 Kęstutis ABROMAITIS M65 Lithuania 6:04.1410     

Heat 1 Alan NEWMAN M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Kevin DILLON M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNFDNF     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Heat 1 Jaap STIJLAART Netherlands 5:11.551 Q    

2 Heat 1 Paul FORBES Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:11.572 Q    

3 Heat 1 Øivind BERNES Norway 5:11.833 q    

4 Heat 1 Rainer HINTSCHICH Germany 5:13.934 q SB   

5 Heat 1 Jean RIOU France 5:17.025 q    

6 Heat 1 Walter RENTSCH Germany 5:17.346 q    

7 Heat 1 Peter MOUNTAIN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:19.737 q SB   

8 Heat 2 Alastair WALKER Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:22.431 Q    

9 Heat 2 Ian CALDER New Zealand 5:22.572 Q    

10 Heat 2 Brian GREEN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 5:23.813 q    

11 Heat 1 Oleksandr LYSENKO Ukraine 5:24.458 q    

12 Heat 2 Ryszard DRYPS Poland 5:24.714 q    

13 Heat 2 Viljo KIRJAVAINEN Finland 5:24.925     

14 Heat 1 Hans TOVE Sweden 5:26.089  SB   

15 Heat 2 Martin KELLY Ireland 5:31.616     

16 Heat 1 Branislav CIOCOV Romania 5:34.6910  SB   

17 Heat 2 Emil HERTEL Germany 5:37.167     

18 Heat 2 Bogusław BARAŃSKI Poland 5:51.718     

19 Heat 1 Juan MARTINEZ Argentina 5:55.9911     

20 Heat 2 Roman CHODARA Poland 5:56.979     

21 Heat 2 Kęstutis ABROMAITIS Lithuania 6:04.1410     

Heat 2 Kevin DILLON Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNFDNF     

Heat 1 Alan NEWMAN Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 8  fastest (q) qualified

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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